
Current balance: $140.72
Total credit available: $21,599.95
Cash credit line available: $6,600.00

Account Summary

Rewards

Total credit line: $22,000.00
Cash credit line: $6,600.00
Amount over total credit line: $0.00

Next closing date: 10/05/2022
Last payment date: 09/08/2022
Last payment: $3,500.00

Card Details

Statement balance:
 $3,349.49
Payment due date:
 10/02/2022

Total minimum payment due:


$0.00

Pay This Card

Go to: September 05, 2022

Important Payment Posting Information
Payments may take up to two business days to post to your account and will be applied on the date they’re
received.

Posting Date
↓ Description  Amount  Balance

09/05/2022 Peacock 138CA Premium 212-6640138 NY $4.99 $3,349.49

09/05/2022 CHEVRON 0099600 FREMONT CA $52.73 $3,344.50

09/05/2022 Netflix.com netflix.com CA $15.49 $3,291.77

09/05/2022 RISTORANTE DON GIOVANNI MOUNTAIN VIEWCA $126.36 $3,276.28

09/05/2022 RALEY S #315 FREMONT CA $50.23 $3,149.92

09/05/2022 HALF PRICE BOOKS #055 FREMONT CA $17.04 $3,099.69

09/03/2022 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA $27.86 $3,082.65

09/03/2022 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA $18.58 $3,054.79

09/02/2022 WHOLEFDS FRE #10467 FREMONT CA $102.99 $3,036.21

09/02/2022 PY *ACCFB Food Bank 635-3663321 CA $20.00 $2,933.22

09/01/2022 BLUE SHIELD CALIFORNIA 800-393-6130 CA $307.00 $2,913.22

09/01/2022 BLUE SHIELD CALIFORNIA 800-393-6130 CA $400.00 $2,606.22

08/31/2022 AMZN Mktp US*NX1L73IQ3 Amzn.com/billWA $66.03 $2,206.22

08/31/2022 LUCKY #711 FREMONT FREMONT CA $12.84 $2,140.19

08/31/2022 IVY* SESSION PAYMENT HTTPSWWW.TALKCA $200.00 $2,127.35

08/30/2022 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA $28.78 $1,927.35

08/30/2022 NYTimes*NYTimes 800-698-4637 NY $17.00 $1,898.57

08/30/2022 PAYMENT - ELECTRONIC -$5,000.00 $1,881.57

08/29/2022 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA $70.61 $6,881.57

08/29/2022 HALF PRICE BOOKS #055 FREMONT CA $13.75 $6,810.96

08/29/2022 FASTRAK CSC 415-486-8655 CA $55.00 $6,797.21

08/29/2022 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA $23.10 $6,742.21

08/27/2022 PRIVACY ASSIST 800-516-9561 VA $12.99 $6,719.11

08/26/2022 SMART AND FINAL 424 FREMONT CA $46.58 $6,706.12

08/26/2022 WHOLEFDS FRE #10467 FREMONT CA $65.35 $6,659.54

08/26/2022 CHEVRON 0374502 FREMONT CA $83.74 $6,594.19

08/26/2022 FREMONT TOYOTA FREMONT CA $3,071.96 $6,510.45

08/26/2022 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $26.40 $3,438.49

08/25/2022 AAA MEMBERSHIP 800-922-8228 UT $197.98 $3,412.09

Beginning balance as of 08/06/2022 $985.36

Balance Summary:
09/10/2022

* Available Credit includes purchases that have been authorized but have not yet posted to your account.

Alaska Airlines Visa Gold - 1541

Share Your Feedback
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Go to: September 05, 2022

Posting Date
↓ Description  Amount  Balance

08/25/2022 HALF PRICE BOOKS #055 FREMONT CA $12.65 $3,214.11

08/24/2022 Banter Bookshop LLC Fremont CA $19.83 $3,201.46

08/24/2022 AMZN Mktp US*E69X78D63 Amzn.com/billWA $111.34 $3,181.63

08/23/2022 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $40.22 $3,070.29

08/22/2022 SPROUTS FARMERS MAR NEWARK CA $73.91 $3,030.07

08/22/2022 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA $21.02 $2,956.16

08/22/2022 CONSUMERRPRTSALLACCESS 800-333-0663 NY $59.00 $2,935.14

08/20/2022 HALF PRICE BOOKS #055 FREMONT CA $22.57 $2,876.14

08/19/2022 STRIZZI'S FREMONT FREMONT CA $85.05 $2,853.57

08/19/2022 BEVERAGES & MORE #55 FREMONT CA $54.84 $2,768.52

08/19/2022 SAFEWAY #2856 PLEASANTON CA $55.54 $2,713.68

08/18/2022 THEATREWORKS - TICKETING 650-4637109 CA $690.00 $2,658.14

08/17/2022 IVY* SESSION PAYMENT HTTPSWWW.TALKCA $200.00 $1,968.14

08/17/2022 VZWRLSS*APOCC VISW 800-922-0204 FL $84.70 $1,768.14

08/16/2022 CHEVRON 0374502 FREMONT CA $78.12 $1,683.44

08/16/2022 SP LOTUS TROLLEY BAG HTTPSLOTUSTROCA $26.80 $1,605.32

08/16/2022 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $13.27 $1,578.52

08/15/2022 KQED Public Media 415-5532150 CA $100.00 $1,565.25

08/15/2022 SAFEWAY #0309 FREMONT CA $108.25 $1,465.25

08/13/2022 ORKIN LLC 002 877-620-8282 GA $40.33 $1,357.00

08/13/2022 TST* Massimos 510-792-2001 CA $113.51 $1,316.67

08/13/2022 AMZN Mktp US*E344N8RD3 Amzn.com/billWA $242.55 $1,203.16

08/13/2022 CNP*BON APPETIT 800-765-9419 NY $19.55 $960.61

08/12/2022 AMZN DIGITAL*0L3OM3JU3 88888-802-3080 WA $6.99 $941.06

08/12/2022 JEANNIE CHUNG DDS MS INC FREMONT CA $247.50 $934.07

08/12/2022 RALEY S #315 FREMONT CA $36.96 $686.57

08/11/2022 VALLEY RIVER INN EUGENE OR $106.00 $649.61

08/11/2022 SAFEWAY #0993 FREMONT CA $80.63 $543.61

08/10/2022 AAV*ONL.JUSTANSWER.COM 800-240-1371 CA -$46.00 $462.98

08/10/2022 SEQUENTIAL BIOFUELS STAT EUGENE OR $21.79 $508.98

08/10/2022 SEQUENTIAL BIOFUELS STAT EUGENE OR $6.75 $487.19

08/09/2022 SEQUENTIAL BIOFUELS STAT EUGENE OR $27.98 $480.44

08/09/2022 PAYMENT - ELECTRONIC -$1,000.00 $452.46

08/08/2022 8TH STREET CAR WASH PORT ANGELES WA $16.00 $1,452.46

08/08/2022 LOWER ELWHA FOOD & FUEL PORT ANGELES WA $30.97 $1,436.46

08/08/2022 ATT*BILL PAYMENT 800-288-2020 TX $133.29 $1,405.49

08/08/2022 AAV*ONL.JUSTANSWER.COM 800-240-1371 CA $46.00 $1,272.20

08/08/2022 SAFEWAY #1492 PORT ANGELES WA $37.66 $1,226.20

08/06/2022 PORT BOOK AND NEWS PORT ANGELES WA $83.71 $1,188.54

08/06/2022 KCTS9 - CROSSCUT 206-7286463 WA $100.00 $1,104.83

08/06/2022 SAFEWAY #1492 PORT ANGELES WA $14.48 $1,004.83

08/06/2022 PARAMOUNT+ 888-274-5343 CA $4.99 $990.35

Beginning balance as of 08/06/2022 $985.36

Share Your Feedback
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